End of Arm Tooling ( EOAT / JIG ) for Take Our Robot

JHYfosoricE



VACUUM CUP AND STEM 31030 SERIES ( SMALL/STANDARD )

Steel Clear Zinc Plating Stem with compatible silicone rubber suction cups for any application of Material Handling. From @ 5 mm dia to 30 mm .
Most popular and common size for handling application. ( Temperature range : 40F ~ 250 F ) with affordable pricing

LTy i !
w e e 0‘86
NUMBER PRICE
?0.16
31030T $22.65 77§j
T Style Vacuum Stem : 10 mm Stroke
063 0.51 0.35
NUMBER PRICE 00o— |-
0.08 —=
31030 $20.60 0.10
Unit : Inch A

L Style Vacuum Stem : 10 mm Stroke

~— 031

2.08

=

Mounting : M10 or @ 0.4 ~0.43

=

—0.55 0.2z
Stroke : 10 mm 0.16
‘ 067 | M10x1.0
) 0.39
g
- @
013
0.67 0.50 053

No. PRICE

32005 $2.50

Vacuum Cup 5mm@®

No.

PRICE

32010

$ 2.60

Vacuum Cup 10mm®

No.

PRICE

32015

$ 2.65

Vacuum Cup 15mm@

No.

PRICE

32020

$2.70

Vacuum Cup 20mm¢@

No. PRICE

32030 $2.80

Vacuum Cup 30mm@®

No.

PRICE

No.

PRICE

No.

PRICE

32915

$3.25

32920

$ 3.40

32925

$ 3.50

Bellows Cup 15mm®

JHYfosorcX

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )

Bellows Cup 20mm®

5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594

Bellows Cup 25mm@



VACUUM CUP AND STEM 31050 SERIES ( LARGE SIZE)

Aluminum body Stem with compatible silicone rubber suction cups for large size application. From @50 ~ @#80 mm space and more close vacuum dis—
tance maximize the suction power. Brass Pad support hold suction cup strongly. For High Temperature work cond.

2.26
- "P‘F'ﬁ'?'i'p'gﬂ;!'f . M -
AT i In B B
1o O = 0.39 0.55
®0.78 ‘ |
= 1 L
NUMBER PRICE ] .
31050T $25.85

T Style Vacuum Stem : 12 mm Stroke - Mounting : M10 or @ 0.4 ~0.43
0.14
g P13 =
g B o1 ¥ I

NUMBER PRICE

31050 $24.00

L Style Vacuum Stem : 12 mm Stroke

No. PRICE

32050 $551

Vacuum Cup 50mm¢@

No. PRICE No. PRICE
32060 $5.92 32080 $6.95
Vacuum Cup 60mm® Vacuum Cup 80mm@

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )
5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
‘ ROBOT’ sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594




Drill the hole here

END OF ARM TOOLING CATALOGUE

Mount here

e —

No.

PRICE

No.

PRICE

11000

$50.00

11200

$ 25.75

L : 450mm Base Frame

~

No.

PRICE

32005

Bracket : 70 mm

sy

No.

PRICE

32005

Bracket : 90 mm

oy

L:200 mm Base Frame

No.

No. PRICE

11250 $26.75

L:250 mm Base Frame

No.

PRICE

24300

$ 20.60

No.

PRICE

32005

24406 $2.06

Nut Bracket with Bolts

Angle Bracket for 310 Series

No.

PRICE

14220

$32.95

Vertical Bar for 220 mm

No.

PRICE

14310

$35.00

Vertical Bar 310 mm

No.

PRICE

AF5-2

$5.58

For 6 mm Tubing, T

-

No.

PRICE

AF5-1

$5.20

For 6 mm Tubing, L
Bracket : 120 mm

No. PRICE No. PRICE

36906-S $ 38.02 36906-P $28.73

)

Silicone Tubing 6 mm Clear Polyurethan Tubu-

Length : 66

ing 6 mm Length 66’

Vi
1818 | 'ﬂhw\th"'_.

NUMBER PRICE

PRICE No.
31040 $22.15
$ 24.00

PRICE

$4.69

NUMBER

31040T

T Style Vacuum Stem : 12 mm Stroke L Style Vacuum Stem : 12 mm Stroke

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )
5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594

<1 YroBori




=nd of Arm Tooling

Part Number : HYPB-30S : $ 486, JO

Suction Cups-Only

HYPB-30 : $13.00

Part Number © HYPB-40S © $48.00

Suctior'l Cups_ Only

HYPB-40 : $ 14.50

HYROBOTICS CORP
5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
Fax : 1-866-232-5594

sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594

All information is subject to change without any notice . All right reserved.



Hnc of Arm Tooling

Part Numboer : HIYPB-20S 1 % 72,00

- Suction Cups Only

HYPB-20 : $12.00

Part Number : HYPB-50S : $57.00

Suction Cups Only

~ HYPB-50: $ 19.50

Spring Stem Only

HYST-50: $ 34.50

HYROBOTICS CORP
5319 Brown Ave
Saint Louis MO 63120
Www.hyrobots.com

All information is subject to change without any notice . All right reserved.



End of Arm Tooling : Bellows Sityle

40 mm 30 mm 20 mm

A
v
A
v

25 mm
46 mm
v
HY34920 : $ 6.50
HY34930 : $ 7.65
v -
HY34940 : $ 8.50
Part Numlber : HYPB-40S
Part No Stroke Jrouig Description Price
’ Thread P
| M12
HY31070 | 10mm | M2 Lo $18.00
_*_ Bmm
4 Bmm 2
HY31070T | 10mm M12 Mmm | $19.00
_+_ -— Gmm
M1 2
HY31070-20 | 20mm M12 $22.00
M2
HY31070-30 § 30mm M12 1mm $26.00

- Bmm

HYROBOTICS CORP

5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
Fax : 1-866-232-5594
: RGBO ' , sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594

All information is subject to change without any notice . All right reserved.




1-FEEDING

ASSEMBLY LIST

Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy

1-34000-1 GRIPPER A (D 1 1-24202-0 NUT BRACKET B 1
1-36CNT-4M5 CONNECTOR ¢4, M5 1 M5 ROUND-HEAD SCREW(+) 2
1-41001-SW XR-1, GRIPPER SENSOR 1

ASSEMBLY Dwg.
PRODUCT
CODE 1-93101- $ 185.00
GRIPPER (1)
description
HHYrosoric& AP 1-FEEDING (RVO1)




1-FEEDING

ASSEMBLY LIST

Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy
1-34000-L GRIPPER B (L) 1 1-24202-0 NUT BRACKET B 1
1-36CNT-4M5 CONNECTOR ¢4, M5 1 M5 ROUND-HEAD SCREW(+) 2
1-41001-SW XR-1, GRIPPER SENSOR 1
ASSEMBLY Dwg.
PRODUCT
CODE 1-93101-L $195.00
GRIPPER (L)
description
HHYrosoric& AP 1-FEEDING (RVO1)




1-FEEDING

O =g
=
o
ﬁ_

R
¢t
iLagd

&ﬂ

O

2D D
209 | i 4 W
229D | g
299D I

'TY i o

fe== 0

= 0
A
A

Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy
1-11200-0 Base Frame (200 mm) 1 1-36UNT-666 Union T 1
1-14220-0 Vertical Bar (220 mm) 2 M5-20 Bolt 2
1-24201-0 Nut Bracket 2 M6-20 2
1-31310-S Vacuum Stem 2 @5 Washer 2
1-31310-T 6 /q)b' 2

1-32H10-SN Vacuum Pad (¢10) 8 ®5 Spring Washer 2

1-32H15-SN (¢15) 8 96 2

1-32H20-SN (¢20) 8

1-36U06-TP Air Hose @6

1-36U06-TP Transparent im
1-36S06-TL Silicone im

L] L Jl
I
‘ :L
|
[ w i
i | |
PRODUCT
CODE 1-91011-0
JIG SET, NORMAL, 200-220
description

JHYrosoric& AP 1-FEEDING (RVOL1)

Eit S



HYRobot-2013
Line

HYRobot-2013
Text Box
$ 195.00


HYRobot-2013
Line


HYRobot-2013
Line


1-FEEDING

o2 & o it i
2% B '%
- - ° o .
N /
299D i |
°*2 9 = : : -
= = ,=‘fj
o e T o
29 9D il i i
1 = w
Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy
1-11250-0 Base Frame (250 mm) 1 1-36UNT-666 Union T 1
1-14310-0 Vertical Bar (310 mm) 2 M5-20 Bolt 2
1-24201-0 Nut Bracket 2 M6-20 2
1-31310-S Vacuum Stem 2 @5 Washer 2
1-31310-T 6 [013] 2
1-32H15-SN Vacuum Pad (¢15) 8 ®5 Spring Washer 2
1-32H20-SN (920) 8 [013] 2
1-32H30-SN (930) 8
Air Hose @6
1-36U06-TP Transparent im
1-36S06-TL Silicone im
ASSEMBLY Fig. ASSEMBLY Dwg
L] L Jl
I
‘ :L
|
| @ ? i
i | |
PRODUCT
CODE 1-91012-0
JIG SET, NORMAL, 250-310 $ 205.00
description

JHYeosoric&

Tuwwa

AP 1-FEEDING (RVO01)



HYRobot-2013
Line


HYRobot-2013
Line


HYRobot-2013
Text Box
$ 205.00



1-FEEDING

g o
ey o Y p” T lg ERws
o2 : 5 'FO o
I [ A O\O‘v
20 ® - —
22 d
— ..
o0 P i - -
oD »
= T e
oD
’ i - o o = Ibo O.‘.
p! - p \
: g > wg Ow S ety
ml; § 3 {bo oc"
Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy
1-11200-0 Base Frame (200 mm) 1 Mb56-12 Bolt 8
1-15220-0 Vertical Bar (220 mm) 2 M5-20 2
1-24201-0 Nut Bracket 10 M6-20 10
1-31310-S Vacuum Stem 2 o5 Washer 10
1-31310-T 6 o6 10
1-32H10-SN Vacuum Pad (¢10) 8 o5 Spring Washer 10
1-32H15-SN (915) 8 o6 10
1-32H20-SN ($20) 8 1-21070-0 L Bracket 8
Air Hose ¢6 1-24101-0 Angle Bracket
1-36U06-TP Transparent 1m
1-36S06-TL Silicone 1m
1-36UNT-666 |Union T 1
ASSEMBLY Fig.
|® .
l L J =1? -Su .] M /'d)
{ " | @%
\ - - :
= s {p le ¢
PRODUCT
CODE 1-91021-0 $ 355.00
JIG SET, ANGLE, 200-220
description
HHYrosoric& AP 1-FEEDING (RVO01)




1-FEEDING

- i o
- 3 (=] el
'.-{Ilo » -L’iI_OD, ~N Y
ey A s
o2 : 5 'FO o
I [ A O\O‘v
20 ® - —
22 d
— ..
o0 P i - -
oD »
- B
@
9 5 i T -] |b° oy
1 ¢ ey
- g o\ -_': L "'o\ ___._n,,_;.M
" { o
== § 3 lbo 0,‘
Product No. Product Name Qy Product No. Product Name Qy
1-11250-0 Base Frame (200 mm) 1 Mb56-12 Bolt 8
1-15310-0 Vertical Bar (220 mm) 2 M5-20 2
1-24201-0 Nut Bracket 10 M6-20 10
1-31310-S Vacuum Stem 2 o5 Washer 10
1-31310-T 6 o6 10
1-32H15-SN Vacuum Pad (¢15) 8 o5 Spring Washer 10
1-32H20-SN (920) 8 o6 10
1-32H30-SN ($30) 8 1-21070-0 L Bracket 8
Air Hose ¢6 1-24101-0 Angle Bracket
1-36U06-TP Transparent 1m
1-36S06-TL Silicone 1m
1-36UNT-666 |Union T 1
ASSEMBLY Fig.
|® .
l L J =1? -Su .] M /'d)
{ " | @%
\ - - :
4 e 4@ @@
PRODUCT
1-91022-0
CODE $ 360.00
JIG SET, ANGLE, 250-310
description
HHYrosoric& AP 1-FEEDING (RVO01)




BASE FRAME

1-10000

60 S
42

o6

9
¢
&
X
I
1

1-121000-9 (L=1000mm)

]
— | e 7&
1-11200-0 (L=200mm) BASE FRAME A-TYPE
$25.00
PRODUCT BASIC HOLE TYPE
CODE 1-11250-0 (L=250mm) For
$27.00 |SWING TYPE (XC, TWIN)
MOLD INJECTION MACHINE : 50~300TON
3 o
L S
) L-55 )
1-12400-9 (L=400mm) Aluminum 6061 High Quality Profile
$35.00
Easy to Drill Hole
PRODUCT 1-12500-9 (L=500mm) Sliding Slot to easy set up EOAT
CODE $48.00

6 mm Nut Required.

Drillig Required

$68.00

JHYrosorics

[ e

BF 1-10000 (RVO1)




BASE FRAME

1-10000

B—M6 TAP thru

100

PRODUCT

CODE

1-16100-0

JIG PLATE, 120

TRAVERSE TYPE : 350~550t
MOLD INJECTION MACHINE : 350t~550t

B-M6 TAP thru

30

JIG PLATE, 180
PRODUCT
1-16200-0
CODE
TRAVERSE TYPE : 650t~850t
MOLD INJECTION MACHINE : 650t~850t
&1 Yros

PrrmE =)

BF 1-10000 (RVO1)



BASE FRAME 1-10000

. <+
D DJS
- s
JIG PLATE , 280
PRODUCT
1-16280-0
CODE
TRAVERSE TYPE : 1300t~
MOLD INJECTION MACHINE : 1300t~
PRODUCT
CODE

..;HYm:usn:mrc%< BF 1-10000 (RVO1)

PrrmE =)




BRACKET

1-20000

20

\
/ I I~
Y, I
| i 2 2
I | ~ o
4 ] |
| | ﬁ% |
S 20
PRODUCT VACUUM STEM BRACKET
1-21070-0 L=70mm
CODE ANGLE TYPE
—r - D) ~ o=
15 76
100
6
HIE a
i |
| | =
. T
\ \ N \
~ 20

PRODUCT VACUUM STEM BRACKET
1-21100-0 L=100mm
CODE ANGLE TYPE
<HYrosorics BK 1-20000 (RVO1)




BRACKET 1-20000

}— ——————— B — 3| 2]
\ \ i
6
1
1T |
I .
i =
Il Il I
“ 1=
1 —
PRODUCT VACUUM STEM BRACKET
1-21130-0
CODE ANGLE TYPE
o 35 35
o s 55 1 26
ST -

100

53

E

2.6

PRODUCT LIMIT SIW BRACKET
1-22001-0
CODE (FOR 1-42103-SW ONLY)
JHYrosoric& BK 1-20000 (RVO1)




ASSEMBLED PARTS 1-90000

ASSEMPLY LIST
Product Mame Product Me., Gl Product Name Product Mo, | @Q'w

CHUCK CYLINDER ROUND-HEAD SCREW
SINGLE ACTING 1 | 3
STROKE 10rmum
NUT BRACKET C, 4mm 1
CHUCKING PAD 1

PRODUCT

CODE 1-93001-0
descrioti SINGLE ACT. CHUCK CYLINDER UNIT, 10mm
eSCI’IptIOI’l

¢H\(qoscmc§ AP 1-90000 (RVO1)

R R



ASSEMBLED PARTS 1-90000

ASSEMBLY LIST
Product Name Product No. Gy Product Name Product Meo. 'y
CHUCK CYLINDER ROUMD-HEAD SCREW
SINGLE ACTING i (S 3
STROKE 20mm
NUT BRACKET C, 4mm 1
CHUCKING PAD 1
PRODUCT
CODE 1-93002-0
- SINGLE ACT. CHUCK CYLINDER UNIT, 20mm
description
<«H Yrosor

p e AP 1-90000 (RVO01)



ASSEMBLED PARTS

1-90000
ASSEMBLY LIST
Product Heme Product Mo, (0] Product Femme Product Mo, [m 0]
CHUCE. CYLIMDER
COUBLE ACTING 1-33C20-D 1 [|BALL BUSH Smm 162885 08_Jj| 1
STROEE 20mum
CHUCE, CYLIMDER BLOCE. & 1-23001-0 1 HUT BRACEET &, Grumn 1-24201-0 2
CHUCEING FLATE A (C)
LENGTH 95 1-24001-0 1 SNAP RING. 16mm 1
SHAFT, Smom
(FOR CHUCK CYLINDER) 1-81SFT-08 1 | BOLT & WASHER @
PRODUCT
CODE 1-93022-0

i DOUBLE ACT. CHUCK CYLINDER UNIT, 20mm
description

L_H_.Y?DBQ,T ' AP 1-90000 (RVO01)



ASSEMBLED PARTS 1-90000

ASSEMBLY LIST

Product Name Product No. @y Product Name Product Neo. Qy

LIMIT S/W. R63.5 1-42103-SW 1 |BOLT & WASHER 4
LIMIT S/W BRACKET 1-22002-0 1
MUT BRACKET A, Gram | [1-24201-0 2

|

PRODUCT

CODE 1-94001-2

. LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET UNIT, R63.5
description

<HYrosor

Cir Errr

AP 1-90000 (RVO1)



ASSEMBLED PARTS 1-90000

ASSEMBLY LIST

Product Name Product No. | Qv Product Mame Product No. | Qv

LIMIT S/W 1-42103-SW 1 |BOLT & WaASHER 4

LIMIT S/W BRACKET  [[1-24201-0 ‘ 1

NUT BRACKET A, 61 .

PRODUCT

CODE 1-94002-1

- LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET UNIT, VL-TYPE
description

HHYeosoric&

Cir Errr

AP 1-90000 (RVO1)



Mechanical Spring Switch

SPRING MECHANICAL SWITCHES

Spring switches are precision snap-action mechanisms enclosed in accurately molded plastic cases. There
switched are carefully manufactured and thoroughly inspected. They are industry—known for their compact-
ness, light weight, accurate repeatability and long life detecting parts

FEATURES

Operating force as low as 6 oz.

Flexible touch direction Spring style Parts Detector.
Power load switching capability to 15 amperes

- e

High Temperature constructions for up to + 400 F

(204 C)

From AC 110 to AC 600, from DC 8 to DC 250.

6. Mechanical Repetition 120 / 1min , Electrical Repeti-
tion 30 / 1 min

7. Life Cycle : More than 5 Million times. ( 60 / minute )

o

SPECIFICATION

Operating Force

150 g ( 5.29 Ounces )

Pre Travel 30 mm ( 1.18 Inch ) Mac
ELECTRIC CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Over Travel 30 mm ( 1.18 Inch ) Max
0] Free Position N/A
NO3
Operating Posi— 28+ 15 mm (1.1 £0.5inch)
tion
@ [
NC1 NC2
T
g )
] bl |
H 3
PART
PRICE
NUMBER
411200 $ 44.45
=

3

o

a

= [} o 5 G

£

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )
5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594

HYrosori

F



PART
NUMBER

PRICE

TOP90100

$ 980.00

HYrosoricE

SPECIFICATION

Size 600 mm x 600 mm ( 24 inch x 24 inch)

Gripper Stroke 20 mm (0.78 inch ) x 2 Set (4 EA)

Chuck Size 350 ~ 750 Tons
Sensor Limit Switch
Parts 1 Base Plate, 4 Aluminum Frame, 4

Chucking Cylinder. 1 Limit Switch,
Pneumatic Line , Fittings

Add Chuck Unit PRICE / Each

1-93022-0 + $ 125.00 / Each

Shows Assembled Units, Customer might required to assemble to meet their require-
ment. Might need to cut the length if required. Subject to change without notice.

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )
5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594



SPECIFICATION

Size

600 mm x 600 mm ( 24 inch x 24 inch)

Chuck Stroke

20 mm (0.78 inch ) x 2 Set (4 EA)

Machine Size

350 ~ 750 Tons

Sensor

Limit Switch

Parts

1 Base Plate, 4 Aluminum Frame, 4 Mini
Chucking Cylinder. 1 Limit Switch,
Pneumatic Line , Fittings

PART NUMBER PRICE
TOP90101 $ 695.00
Add Mini Cylinder PRICE / Each
1-93002-0 + $ 45.00 / Each

SPECIFICATION

Size

600 mm x 600 mm ( 24 inch x 24 inch)

Vacuum Cups

40 mm Dia ( 1.57 inch ) x 4 Set

Machine Size

350 ~ 750 Tons

Parts 1 Base Plate, 4 Aluminum Frame, 4
Vacuum Stem , 4 L Bracket, 4 Angle
Bracket . Pneumatic Line , Fittings
PART NUMBER PRICE
TOP90201 $ 650.00
Add Vacuum Units PRICE / Each
HYPB-40S + $ 48.00 / Each

Shows Assembled Units, Customer might required to assemble to meet their require-
ment. Might need to cut the length if required. Subject to change without notice.

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )
ROBOT’ 5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
‘ sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594




END OF ARM TOOLING KIT : HY10099

112000 1 Roll of 36906-S 1Roll of TUP0B04-C 11250
i )

31030

=grp

fononne

KQT06-00

BB b
BB BB

..... =3k A=At

8 © 860 o=pjuppp =0r

8 @O880 oy opy oy
8 @O860 ot} =iy
8 @080 0tk

o @ @ @ @ ® N/AS
e @ @ @ @ @ IN/S
32015 . ... . mm
- POO® ® NS

S
- 9000 be "~
32015 . . ..

24406

A X X X XN X .. Looooloolon
. . ... . .. .. losjoo)ocs)co '
w0 W0 00 00 00 00 48 0t wa wg  {o0loolosloe

N LT LT LT T T TR e o i

= ROoRORCGR CROBORCGR R

1. For use on 80 ~ 350 Ton Press with take out robot.
2. Flexible assortment of over 200 items can meet most tooling requirements.
3.  For NEXIA, ZEST, MACH, HIT ( 100 ~ 250 Tons Series)

32020

32030

Part Number : HY10099 , Price : $ 1,250.00 / Set ( Over 200 Items)

Subject to change without Notice

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )

HYROBOT’C% 5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
‘ Email : sales@hyrobots.com, Fax : 1-866-232-5594




(o BsEael i g > ‘peyiqiyod s1 juswysedep BuiBeuew | S'OF | 000l-lov | $8°0 |AAAA
1UBWNOOP- | BO1UYD9] o1kl Jdoldde eyl wol) uoissiwied Jadoid 1noylim
% m c * BuIMeIp SIY] JO ADOD 10 8S[) "SO110GOJAH JO A]iedoid si Buimep siyy | ¥'OF | 0ov-iek | se'9 | AAA
000000 LYYV Y 80701720 © 3Lval eoF 0z1~1€ 74 JAVAN
W/ LINN] zo% (] S04 A
"ON ONIMy4a| 3JA0HddY MJI3HO N9IS3a | 008°0:3WIS | €V | 1o% 9-0 B ~
LINN WNNOVA TN LHYd ass | RRE ICRIK BE
MEV/IEE] HSINIA IVIYALIN | ALD ON HNIMvHd NO11d140S3a ON
} 0ZZ} 00HYIYIVYXN 31Y1d b
| QONCOOLYIY VXN L3vHS ¢
} 0ZZEOOHYIYIVYXN %0018 € cc N.V% °
| 0ZZ700 1YYV 13M0vda 14
I 0ZZG00HYMYIVYXN 430704 §
} 8807X3AN3SdXVd (0vd 9
8068} 103LAdXVd ONIHS 1331 L

00'92%

13S /0S¥yl $ - 3014d 13S TV1IOL

S1INN NOILONS 1VIO3AdS

UV

3JA0dddY

JLva

SNOISIAZY “ON

05°'GL$




BuiMep S1y} Jo Adoo 1o &S 's0110qolAH Jo Alledoid s| Buimelp siyy | ¥ OF 0ob-lel | Se'9

80701720 o 31val o+ 0z~1€ s52

(% el - v ‘pe11qiyoad 1 juew) tedep Buibeuew | SOF | 000L-10v | $8°0 |AAAA
§£= Juswnoop-|eotuyos} ajelidoidde sy} wouj uoissiwied ssdoid 1noylim
JAVAVAN
DA
A
g

HM
0000002¥r¥AVXH N/W  : LINN| zoF 08~ 001
ON ONIMyHa | 3A0HddY J03HO NDIS3a | 00970 :3W0S | €V | 0% 9-0 .
LINN H3dd 149 H3NNNY quun 1uvd ass | RRER ICRIK BE
VEV{(EE] HSINIA IVIYALIN | ALD ON ONIMvHA NO|L1d140S3a ON

3lv1d

1vHS

Y0078

0ZZy002YMYIVXI %0078 430N 4

0ZZ3002¥MYXYXN gy 7100

0ZZ9002YMYMVXN Lv1d

8880022OHNVXYd HIONI1 A 3N Id

HSNg ™ 11v8

|l — ||| — o | —
o |o|[~|lo|lwv|s ||| —

INI4dS

Z2X00€L$

Z2X009L $

13S 1/ 00°68€ $
oo9zs (1) SLINN
¥3ddINO INYUJS TVIOAdS

MaVIN3H 3IA0HddY J1va SNOISIAZd "ON




FA.ORDE :'FOR

FILL IN THE FORM AND FAX TO 1-866-232-5594

ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER
COMPANY NAME
SHIP ADDRESS BILL ADDRESS
CITY / STATE
P.0. NUMBER
PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER
SHIPVIA [JupspPreEPAID [ uPs COLEECT ACCOUNT NO
SPECIAL
INSTRUCTION
, PART
QTY — DESCRIPTION PRICE ($) SUB TOTAL
NUMBER _— =
~ TOTAL ;
(Freight will be included in Invoice)

HYROBOTICS CORP. ( www.hyrobots.com )

HY CX 5319 Brown Ave. Saint Louis MO 63120, USA
‘ ROBO' ’ S . Email : sales@hyrobots.com Fax : 1-866-232-5594





